No. C173204

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HFMA: IDAHO CHAPTER

TRACY PACKINGHAM

3 WESTBROOK CORPORATE CENTER
SUITE 600

WESTCHESTER IL 60154-5732

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
921 S ORCHARD ST STE G
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR TODD WRIGHT 639 W WATERBURY DR

DIRECTOR NATHAN COBURN 1202 E. LOCUST

PRESIDENT LENN BONNER 301 CEDAR ST

SECRETARY TRACY PACKINGHAM 35\8/1"?'?;68()%00'( CORPORATE CENTER
TREASURER LARRY E TISDALE PO BOX 1278

DIRECTOR JYL RULAND 301 CEDAR

DIRECTOR MICHELE MARCUM 4075 N GLENWOOD ST

DIRECTOR JASON R HAUGEN PO BOX 5328

SECRETARY JASON GIBBONS 1224 8THST

City State Country
MERIDIAN D USA
EMMETT D USA
OROFINO D USA
WESTCHESTER L USA
BOISE D USA
OROFINO D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
RUPERT ID USA

Postal Code
83646-7518
83617-2715
83544-9029

60154-5732

83701-1278
83544
83704-3546
83705-0328
83350

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

L
C 173204

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Tracy Packingham
Name (type or print): Tracy Packingham

Date: 05/24/2017
Title: Corporate Secretary

Processed 05/24/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




