No. C 173204  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2017 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  HFMA: IDAHO CHAPTER TRACY PACKINGHAM 3 WESTBROOK CORPORATE CENTER SUITE 600 WESTCHESTER IL 60154-5732		Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)     C T CORPORATION SYSTEM     921 S ORCHARD ST STE G     BOISE ID 83705  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								DIRECTOR	TODD WRIG	HT	639 W WATERBURY DR	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646-7518
DIRECTOR	NATHAN CO	BURN	1202 E. LOCUST	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617-2715								
PRESIDENT	LENN BONNE	ER .	301 CEDAR ST	OROFINO	ID	USA	83544-9029								
SECRETARY	TRACY PACE	KINGHAM	3 WESTBROOK CORPORATE CENTER SUITE 600	WESTCHESTER	IL	USA	60154-5732								
TREASURER	LARRY E TI	SDALE	PO BOX 1278	BOISE	ID	USA	83701-1278								
DIRECTOR	JYL RULAND		301 CEDAR	OROFINO	ID	USA	83544								
DIRECTOR	MICHELE MA	ARCUM	4075 N GLENWOOD ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83704-3546								
DIRECTOR	DR JASON R HAUGEN		PO BOX 5328	BOISE	ID	USA	83705-0328								
SECRETARY	JASON GIBB	ONS	1224 8TH ST	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
IL C 173204		Signature: Tracy Packingham		Date: 05/24/2017											
		Name (type or print): Tracy Packingham Title: Corporate Secretary													
Processed 05/24/2017		* Electronically prov	ided signatures are accepted as original sign	natures.											